OF SUB 

EMD 

BID 

INCREASE 

AMT 

AUCTION 

DATE 

EMD SUB 

DATE 

PROPERTY 

INSPECTION 

DATE 

TRPTITF2305270003  

Rs. . 37494292/-

(Rupees Three 

Crore Seventy Four  

Lakhs Ninty four 

Thousand Two 

Hundred Ninty Two 

only) 

Rs. 3749429/-( 

Thirty Seven 

lakhs Forty Nine 

Thousand Four 

Hundred 

Twenty Nine 

Rupees only) 

DD in favour 

of 

SHRIRAM 

FINANCE 

LTD 

Rs.50,000/-  25.02.2026 24.02.2026 23.02.2026 

The interested bidders required assistance in creating login ID & Password, uploading data, submitting bid, training on e-bidding process etc., may

[...]

30.01.2025 issued by us under Section 13(2) of 

the  Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security 

Interest Act,2002 (hereinafter referred to as “SARFAESI Act”), wherein we had called upon 

you to pay the dues Rs.4,30,03,430/-( Four Crores Thirty Lakh Three Thousand Four 

Hundred Thirty Rupees Only)  in loan account no.TRPTITF2305270003 along with further 

interest, expenses and other costs till the  payment of entire amount as payable by you all 

under the facility granted by Shriram Finance Limited Within 60 days from the date of the

[...]

from the date of publication of this notice in the manner described under the law and rules on 

the basis of „As is where is basis & As is what is basis & Whatever there is basis‟ through 

Online  Public e-Auction, to realise the debt notified under demand notice dated 30.01.2025 ie 

an outstanding amount of Rs.4,30,03,430/-( Four Crores Thirty Lakh Three Thousand Four 

Hundred Thirty Rupees Only) along with interest, expenses , charges, Legal and all incidental 

costs  

4.It is hereby informed you that we are going to conduct Online Auction as per the given below 

Schedule: 

Sr.No PARTICULARS DETAILS 

1. Date of Auction 25-02-2026

[...]

sq.yards of vacant site only. 

10.      Reserve Price of the  
    Property (reduced 10% on 1st 

Auction amount) 

Reserve Price of the Property  
Rs. 37494292/-(Rupees Three Crore Seventy Four  

Lakhs Ninty four Thousand Two Hundred Ninty 

Two only) 

EMD AMOUNT Rs.3749429/-(Thirty Seven lakhs 
Forty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Nine 
Rupees only )   

E-auction is as per the terms and conditions enclosed herewith.                                                                       

For Shriram Finance Limited